MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

/ 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #04-01 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date : 17/08/2022

Your Ref : CC6/GRB22006912/ga3 (SNC3148G)

To : INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Attn : Motor Claims Department
Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SMT760E & SNC3148G ON 19/07/2022 AT
BEFORE JUNCTION OF GRANGE ROAD AND ORCHARD LINK TOWARDS
ORCHARD BOULEVARD.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

1} Proforma Bill No.228091 @ S$1,605.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
2 Loss of Use @ S$800.00 (4 Days x S$200)

3) LTA Search @ S$7.45

4) Authorisation to Act

5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.
Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

The Minister for Finance announced that the GST rate will be increased from 7% to 8% with effect
from I* January 2023. Our Company’s invoices issued will be with GST 8% from I* January 2023,

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

MG )5

HP: 8121 1373
E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com




LETTER OF AUTHORITY
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Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ST I60E anp_ SWC 31¢4 G ON {Cf/o?/)’obf

aT/ALonG PEFSKE JUACTION OF (RIVGE Rodp dvp ORCHAKD Link
TOWAEPS  Br CHARD BOULEVRRD.
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T
registered owner of motor car no. T ALoE

,am/are the

Please note that | have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said accident
to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.

I/We, hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forward your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION
PTE LTD whom | had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.

Thank you.

Signature of Claimant Witness By
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EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

ovided always that this dischedge of my
DISCHARGE VOUCHER Plfv' ted alway _
lli-Direct Settlement (PODS) ciaim for damages relating to the damage to

my venicle shall not prjudice or affect my
further claim for general and special
deviagas for my personal injuries susiained
in e saime accident.

India Ref: MFL2022D0003851
Claimant Ref : SMT760E

weil. MG SOLUTION PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement
with the appeinted Surveyor of India international Insurance Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for $% 810.00 (repair cost), $$_120.00 {loss of
use/saniabe 5§ 745  (search fee), vehicle no. SMT7B0E  tha: was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on_19/07/2022 (dzie) 2t GRANGE ROAD {location) involving vehicle no. SNC3148G (insurec
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 25/07/2022 (date) at “the workshop”,

We/l confirm that we/l arefam authorized by the owner TAN LAY KHENG ("the third party
claimant”) of vehicle no.SMT760E o make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/| have full authority to settle

the matter on histher behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/t enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third
party claimant”.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that
they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a
further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs andfor rental andfor loss
of use pursuant to the damage to SMT760E _ (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant"
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability
basis. ‘

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispute arising out of the same.

We/l authorize youto pay the totalamount of S 937.45 1o MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

L %

Dated this .......... BBY OF wvictiisseisinisib i
CLAIMANT: WITNESS:
> k LuR
Signature: Y v Signature:
-%E "Twith chop) Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name: W\{\ ‘1'- i i :(e (/Tp Name: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
NRIC: >Ol ¥4 4N NRIC: 199607198R
Address: 72(3 l “E F)L ' [T M4 Address: 51 Ubi Avenue 1
ﬂ»m( -0( ¢ ( 4l &“i ) #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933)

Nationality Wgw - Nationality:

Occupation:

Occupation:




Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)
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Bill To:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
64 CECIL STREET

#05-02 10B BUILDING

SINGAPORE 049711

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #04-01 Singapore 415933

X INV

INVOICE No : TT 239034
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PB No : 228091

Date : 05-April-2023

Vehicle Number : SMT 760E

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorisid Signature

QrTyY DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1 |To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation 750.00
(Lump Sum)
SUB-TOTAL 750.00
GST 8% 60.00
TOTAL 810.00




> Back to OneMotoring

Land | {“;E'!x,}s,at‘i%“gzggg“:m Iy

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :
Receipt Date/Time :

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-220719-002936
Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/
Business Transaction Reference
No.

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SNC3148G
As at 19 Jul 2022/15:10:00
Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SNC3148G
Enquiry Fee
20220719164751098444
Sub-Total
Total Before Rounding
Rounding Difference

Total Amount Payable

Paid By
20220719164804158

Total
Cash Change
Tendered Amount

Excess Refundable Amount

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Amount GST
Before Amount
GST (S$) (S9$)
7.00 0.49

7.00 0.49

7.00 0.49

Direct Debit: eNETS Debit
(Internet Banking)

19 Jul 2022 / 16:49:11
19 Jul 2022 / 16:49:11

Amount
After GST
(S%)

7.49

7.49
7.49
0.04
7.45

7.45

7.45
0.00
7.45
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.



= AUDIT TRAIL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

26 Oct
2022
13:16
26 Oct
2022
13:16
26 Oct
2022
13:16
26 Oct
2022
13:16
26 Oct
2022
13:16
26 Oct
2022
13:16
26 Oct
2022
13:16
26 Oct
2022
13:16
05 Nov
2022
22:12
05 Nov
2022
22:12
05 Nov
2022
22:15
07 Nov
2022
14:24
24 Nov
2022
11:26
24 Nov
2022
11:33
24 Nov
2022
14:19
30 Nov
2022
09:37
30 Nov
2022
09:37
30 Nov
2022
09:40
14 Dec
2022
17:59
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Claim Audit

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> TAN LAY KHENG. Claimant's ID: -> S8189983E. AL O T
Clm Veh Model [A] HOW MEI
Changed (204808) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A). KWAN
Reg No: SMT760E. Acct Date: 2022/07/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Int [A] HOW MEI
Clm Created ernational Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Income Insurance Limited (H KWAN
Q). Workshop: MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)
Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] EV(\)/XVNMEI
Adj Next Rpt - . [A] HOW MEI
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/04 KWAN
Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] KHVC\)/XVNMEI
Label Added  (30653):Direct Settlement. A !
Adj Adjuster _ [A] HOW MEI
Assigned [None] -> ADRIAN LING KWAN

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Dear Sir, please refer to OI video footage. Thank you.

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Adj Mandate
Request

Video
Downloaded

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Adj Mandate Set

Video
Downloaded

Adj Rpt
Initiated

Clm Dtl Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

Clm Dtl Modified JP] Reg. Date: -> 2020/03/26.

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/04. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, pleas [I] Derrick Tan
e refer to OI video footage. Thank you. Ming Chye

[1I] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

Downloaded Video - Accident [1] Derrick Tan

Ming Chye
Downloaded Video - Accident (1] I.)eka Tan

Ming Chye
Downloaded Video - Accident [A] Ezlyna
Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 50% Remark: BOLA:NIL. Both parties encroachi

[A] Ezlyna

ng lanes.

Downloaded Video - Accident [1] I_)errlck Tan
Ming Chye
Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/11/04. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, pl

ease proceed to offer settlement at 50/50 basis. Thank you.

[1] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

Approved:0.00:Dear Sir, please proceed to offer settlement at 50/50 basis. T [I] Derrick Tan
hank you. Ming Chye

[I] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG
MIN
[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG
MIN
[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

Downloaded Video - Accident
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18:30
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28 2023
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17:47
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17:47

Date From

ACTIVITY
No record

Clm Details
Notified

Adj Mandate
Request

Video
Downloaded

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Downloaded Video - Accident

Cur.Req:929.95:PODS Liability: 50% Conflicting version. *Quantum: $929.9
5. Please refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval please.

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/11/04. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, pl
ease proceed to offer settlement. Thank you.

Adj Mandate Set Approved:929.95:Dear Sir, please proceed to offer settlement. Thank you.

Video
Downloaded

Adj Mandate
Request

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Adj Mandate Set

4| % | pate To

Downloaded Video - Accident

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

2860539

2865187

2875909

2883829

27 Oct 2022 TP Case

15:14:48 (Insurer)
05 Nov 2022 |,,.

52:11:35 Video Upload
30 Nov 2022 |,,.

09:36:19 Video Upload

14 Dec 2022 | OD/TP Case
17:59:14 (Adjuster)

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance
Pte Ltd (HQ)
India
International
Insurance
Pte Ltd (HQ)
LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd

4|7 | Audit Type None

India
International
Insurance
Pte Ltd (HQ)
India
International
Insurance
Pte Ltd (HQ)
India
International
Insurance
Pte Ltd (HQ)
LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMT760E

SMT760E

SMT760E

SMT760E

Cur.Req:937.45:Liability 50% -TP WS requested for 8% GST as Proforma Inv
oice was given previously.

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/11/04. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, pl
ease proceed to offer settlement and to request for the tax invoice stating
8%. Thank you.

Approved:937.45:Dear Sir, please proceed to offer settlement and to request
for the tax invoice stating 8%. Thank you.

SNC3148G

Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

SNC3148G

MIN

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG
MIN

[A] Ezlyna

[1] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

[I] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

[1] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

[1] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

[A] Ezlyna

[1] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

[1] Derrick Tan
Ming Chye

v [=]

11.00

XX. XX

XX. XX

11.00
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