# MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #04-01 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 17/08/2022

Your Ref

: CC6/GRB22006912/ga3 (SNC3148G)

To

: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SMT760E & SNC3148G ON 19/07/2022 AT BEFORE JUNCTION OF GRANGE ROAD AND ORCHARD LINK TOWARDS ORCHARD BOULEVARD.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- 1) Proforma Bill No.228091 @ S\$1,605.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- 2) Loss of Use @ \$\$800.00 (4 Days x \$\$200)
- 3) LTA Search @ \$\$7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- 5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

The Minister for Finance announced that the **GST rate will be increased from 7% to 8%** with effect from 1<sup>st</sup> January 2023. Our Company's invoices issued will be with **GST 8% from 1<sup>st</sup> January 2023**.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

HP: 8121 1373

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name: TAN LAY EHENG  Address: BLC 4388 ALEXAMORA ROAD  # 07-09 SINGAPORE 119968
Address: Ble 4383 ALEXAMORA ROAD
#07-09 SINGAPORE 119968
Contact No :
TO: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTO
Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMT 760E AND SWC 3/496 ON 19/07/2020
AT/ALONG BEFORE JUNCTION OF GRANGE ROAD AND ORCHARD LINE
TOWARDS OR CHARD BOULEVARD.
I/We,, am/are the
registered owner of motor car noSm7 760E
Please note that I have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.
I/We, hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forward your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD whom I had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.
Thank you.
1
-KTan
Signature of Claimant Witness By



#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@iii.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.iii.com.sg

#### **EXPRESS SETTLEMENT**

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
|||-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MFL2022D0003851 Claimant Ref: SMT760E Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

3011041114114			t we/I have reached an agreement
with the appointed	Surveyor of India International Insurance	Pte LtdLKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd (name
	respect to the amount claimed for S\$		ost), S\$ 120.00 (loss of
	.45 (search fee), vehicle no. SMT760E		
	(date) at GRANGE ROAD		ving vehicle no. SNC3148G (insured
vehicle). This is pur	suant to the inspection conducted on 25/07	12022 (date) at "the worksho	p".
	W	TANI AVIZUENO	
	we/l are/am authorized by the owner		("the third party
	cle no.SMT760E to make the claim as set ther behalf in a manner that we/l deem fi		
party claimant".	ner bendir in a manner that we/r deem in	t. West enclose herein the R	siter of authority given by the third
party diameter			
We/I further confin	m that we/I will indemnify India Internation	nal Insurance Pte I to for all	damages loss and/or expense that
	already incurred in the event that "the t		
	nst the former for any loss and expenses		
of use pursuant to	the damage to SMT760E (vehicle no.)	as a result of the accident.	encoulor from \$ and combined about the control of t
We/I confirm that	the agreement reached above is in full	and final settlement of all	claims of "the third party claimant"
pursuant to the ac	ecident and that further this settlement is	reached on a without prejudi	ce and without admission of liability
basis.			
	subject to the application of Singapore law	and the Singapore Courts	nave exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispute arising out	of the same.		
\A/= /I = - +I= = -i= =	10002745	to MG SOLUTION F	OTE I TO
	outo pay the total amount of S\$ 937.45	to WO SOLUTION I	TELID .
Dated this	day of APRIL 20 23		
	1		
CLAIMANT:	NOITUS	WITNESS:	((,KK))
C:t	60		Lup
Signature:	Signed by the workshop" (with chop)	Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor
Nome	MG SOCUETION PTELTD	N1.	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Name:	THE !	Name:	***************************************
NRIC:	7014 27944N	NRIC:	199607198R
Address:	33 KAKBUFIT AVE 4	Address:	51 Ubi Avenue 1
	Hoy-01 5(415933)		#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind, Park S(4089
	WALAYSIAN		
Nationality:		Nationality:	
Occupation:	ADMIN	Occupation:	

### MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #04-01 Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376

(GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

# **TAX INVOICE**

Bill To:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET #05-02 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711 **INVOICE No: TI 239034** 

**PB No:** 228091

Date: 05-April-2023

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SMT 760E

QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	* 750.00
	SUB-TOTAL GST 8% TOTAL	

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

#### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

19 Jul 2022 / 16:49:11

Receipt Date/Time: 19 Jul 2022 / 16:49:11

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-220719-002936

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SNC3148G As at 19 Jul 2022/15:10:00 Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SNC3148G				
Enquiry Fee 20220719164751098444		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20220719164804158	Direct Debit: el	NETS Debit et Banking)	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

### **Claim Audit**

<b>=</b> A	AUDIT TR	AIL		
No.		Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	26 Oct 2022 13:16	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> TAN LAY KHENG. Claimant's ID: -> S8189983E.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
2	26 Oct 2022 13:16	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204808) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
	26 Oct 2022 13:16	Clm Created	Reg No: SMT760E. Acct Date: $2022/07/19$ . Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Income Insurance Limited (HQ). Workshop: MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
4	26 Oct 2022 13:16	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
5	26 Oct 2022 13:16	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/04	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
6	26 Oct 2022 13:16	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
7	26 Oct 2022 13:16	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
8	26 Oct 2022 13:16	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
9	05 Nov 2022 22:12 05 Nov	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/04. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, pleas e refer to OI video footage. Thank you.	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
10	2022 22:12	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Dear Sir, please refer to OI video footage. Thank you.	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
11	05 Nov 2022 22:15	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
	07 Nov 2022 14:24	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
	24 Nov 2022 11:26	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] Ezlyna
14	24 Nov 2022 11:33	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 50% Remark: BOLA:NIL. Both parties encroaching lanes.	[A] Ezlyna
	24 Nov 2022 14:19	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
	30 Nov 2022 09:37	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/11/04. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, pl ease proceed to offer settlement at 50/50 basis. Thank you.	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
	30 Nov 2022 09:37	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Dear Sir, please proceed to offer settlement at $50/50$ basis. T hank you.	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
	30 Nov 2022 09:40	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
19	14 Dec 2022 17:59	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
20	14 Dec 2022 17:59		Insured Name: -> Insured ID: -> Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
21	14 Dec 2022	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2020/03/26.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG

	AUDIT TR	AIL		
No.	On 17:59	Audit	Remarks	By MIN
22	14 Dec 2022 17:59	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
	05 Jan 2023 17:24	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:929.95:PODS Liability: 50% Conflicting version. *Quantum: \$929.9 5. Please refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval please.	[A] Ezlyna
24	05 Jan 2023 18:59	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
25	05 Jan 2023 18:59	•	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: $2022/11/04$ . Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, please proceed to offer settlement. Thank you.	[I] Derrick Tan Ming Chye
	05 Jan 2023 18:59	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:929.95:Dear Sir, please proceed to offer settlement. Thank you.	[I] Derrick Tan Ming Chye
27	16 Feb 2023 18:30	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Derrick Tar Ming Chye
28	05 Apr 2023 08:01	•	Cur.Req:937.45:Liability 50% -TP WS requested for $8\%$ GST as Proforma Invoice was given previously.	[A] Ezlyna
29	05 Apr 2023 17:47	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: $2022/11/04$ . Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, pl ease proceed to offer settlement and to request for the tax invoice stating $8\%$ . Thank you.	[I] Derrick Tan Ming Chye
30	05 Apr 2023 17:47	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:937.45:Dear Sir, please proceed to offer settlement and to request for the tax invoice stating $8\%$ . Thank you.	[I] Derrick Tan Ming Chye

## Date From Date To Audit Type None Go

#### ACTIVITY

No record

Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2860539	27 Oct 2022 15:14:48	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SMT760E	SNC3148G	11.00
2865187	05 Nov 2022 22:11:35	Video Upload	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SMT760E	Derrick Tan Ming Chye	xx.xx
2875909	30 Nov 2022 09:36:19	Video Upload	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SMT760E	Derrick Tan Ming Chye	XX.XX
2883829	14 Dec 2022 17:59:14	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SMT760E	SNC3148G	11.00